

KENMAS SDN BHD

(Co No: 933051-U)

BATU 6, JLN PUTATAN, 88200 PUTATAN.
P.O.BOX 16767, 88725 KOTA KINABALU, SABAH
Tel: 088-760720 / 760720, 019-8109012, Fax: 088-760720
Email : kenmas_s@yahoo.com
Service Tax ID No : S10-1808-31042112

QUOTATION

No. : **KSD-Q22-0084**

GALAXY AEROSPACE

Car No : TOW TRUCTOR

From :

C. C. :

Date : 14/04/2022

TEL :

FAX :

Page : 1 of 2

Thank you for your inquiry. We are pleased to submit our quote as follows:

Item	Tax Code	Description	Qty	UOM	U/ Price RM	Disc.	Total RM
1.	SV-6	TO CHECK AND CHANGE DISC ROTOR FRT LHS AND WHEEL HUB BOLT	1		200.00		200.00
2.		DISC ROTOR FRT LHS ASSY - PREORDER KL	1		1,280.00		1,280.00
3.		WHEEL HUB BOLT	1		20.00		20.00
4.		TYRE BOLT & NUT 22MM	1		22.00		22.00
5.		POSTAGE FEE - PRE ORDER KL	1		100.00		100.00
6.	SV-6	TO CHECK AND CHANGE ABSORBER RR L/R	1		80.00		80.00
7.		ABSORBER RR L/R	2		290.00		580.00
8.		POSTAGE FEE - PRE ORDER KL	1		90.00		90.00
9.	SV-6	TO CHECK AND CHANGE BRAKE SYSTEM FRT RR	1		300.00		300.00
10.		BRAKE REPAIR KIT FRT L/R (G)	2		575.00		1,150.00
11.		BRAKE CYLINDER PUMP L/R	2		200.00		400.00
12.		POSTAGE FEE - PRE ORDER JAPAN 2 WEEKS	1		200.00		200.00
13.		BRAKE FLUID DOT 4	2		28.00		56.00
14.		RUBBER GREASE	1		40.00		40.00
15.	SV-6	TO CHECK AND CHANGE AXLE OIL PLUG	1		25.00		25.00
16.		AXLE OIL PLUG	1		58.00		58.00
17.	SV-6	TO CHECK AND CHANGE CRANKSHAFT OIL SEAL	1		100.00		100.00
18.		CRANKSHAFT OIL SEAL	1		180.00		180.00
19.		MOTOR OIL 15W/40	2		13.50		27.00
20.	SV-6	TO CHECK AND CHANGE VALVE COVER BUSH	1		40.00		40.00
21.		VALVE COVER BUSH	4		17.50		70.00

KENMAS SDN BHD

(Co No: 933051-U)

BATU 6, JLN PUTATAN, 88200 PUTATAN.
P.O.BOX 16767, 88725 KOTA KINABALU, SABAH
Tel: 088-760720 / 760720, 019-8109012, Fax: 088-760720
Email : kenmas_s@yahoo.com
Service Tax ID No : S10-1808-31042112

QUOTATION

No. : **KSD-Q22-0084**

GALAXY AEROSPACE

Car No : TOW TRUCTOR

From :

C. C. :

Date : 14/04/2022

Page : 2 of 2

TEL :

FAX :

Thank you for your inquiry. We are pleased to submit our quote as follows:

Item	Tax Code	Description	Qty	UOM	U/ Price	Disc.	Total
					RM		RM

Validity : 14 Days

Delivery Term :

Payment Term : Cash on Delivery

Note : Prices are subjected to change without prior notice.
We hope that our quotation is favourable to you and looking forward to receive your valued orders in due course. Thank and regards.

Sub Total (Excluding SST) 5,018.00

Service Tax @ 6% on 745.00 44.70

Total (Inclusive of SST) 5,062.70

	GST Summary	Amount(RM)	Tax(RM)
Repair will not be carryout without 50% deposit.	SV-6 @ 6%	745.00	44.70

RHB Bank Account : 21010300023171

CIMB Bank Account : 8601409607

Yours faithfully,

RECEIVED BY:

NAME:
I/C NO:
POSITION:

APPROVED BY:

NAME:
I/C NO:
POSITION:

KENMAS SDN BHD